
LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS

2022
2022

93
91

VINOUS
DESCORCHADOS
DESCORCHADOS
LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS
TIM ATKIN
JAMES SUCKLING
WINE & SPIRITS

2022
2021
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

91
90
91
92
91
91
91
91
BEST BUY
TOP 100  VALUES OF THE YEAR

ROBERT PARKER
DESCORCHADOS
LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS
JAMES SUCKLING
DESCORCHADOS
JAMES SUCKLING
LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS
DESCORCHADOS
LA CAV
DECANTER MAG.

2019
2018
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2014
2013
2013

90
91
92
93
90
93
92
91
90
90
90
90+

PUBLICACIÓN
PUBLICATION

COSECHA
VINTAGE

PUNTAJE
SCORE

BEST BUY



LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS

2022
2022

92
90

VINOUS
JAMES SUCKLING
ROBERT PARKER
LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS
TIM ATKIN
JAMES SUCKLING
LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS
JAMES SUCKLING
LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS
JAMES SUCKLING
LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS
LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS
TIM ATKIN
LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS

2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2014
2014

91
91
91
93
91
92
92
92
90
92
92
90
93
91
92
90
90
90
92
92

PUBLICACIÓN
PUBLICATION

COSECHA
VINTAGE

PUNTAJE
SCORE



LA CAV
LA CAV

2022
2020

92
92

DESCORCHADOS
LA CAV
LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS
LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS
TIM ATKIN
DESCORCHADOS
DWWA 

2020
2019
2018
2018
2016
2016
2016
2014
2013

91
92
91
91
92
91
91
91

PUBLICACIÓN
PUBLICATION

COSECHA
VINTAGE

PUNTAJE
SCORE

MEDALLA ORO
GOLD MEDALDECANTER WORLD WINE AWARDS



LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS

2022
2022

92
90

JAMES SUCKLING
ROBERT PARKER
DESCORCHADOS
LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS
JAMES SUCKLING
ROBERT PARKER
LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS
ROBERT PARKER
LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS
TIM ATKIN
JAMES SUCKLING
LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS
DESCORCHADOS
DESCORCHADOS
ROBERT PARKER
LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS
LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS
LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS
WINE & SPIRITS

2022
2022
2021
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2015
2015
2014
2012
2012
2011
2011
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009

92
90
90
91
90
92
90
94
92
91
93
92
92
92
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
91
91

PUBLICACIÓN
PUBLICATION

COSECHA
VINTAGE

PUNTAJE
SCORE



LA CAV
ROBERT PARKER

2022
2022

92
91

TIM ATKIN 2017 92

LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS
TIM ATKIN
LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS
TIM ATKIN
ROBERT PARKER
LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS
LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS
LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS

2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017

93
90
92
91
92
92
90
92
91
91
90
90
93
VINO REVELACIÓN DEL AÑO
REVELATION WINE OF THE YEAR

PUBLICACIÓN
PUBLICATION

COSECHA
VINTAGE

PUNTAJE
SCORE



DESCORCHADOS
LA CAV

2022
2021

91
92

LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS
VINOUS

TIM ATKIN
ROBERT PARKER

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

92
92
90
93
90+

DESCORCHADOS
ROBERT PARKER
DECANTER WORLD WINE 
AWARDS (UK)

DESCORCHADOS
VINOUS

2021
2021
2020
2020
2020

90
91
90
91
90

PUBLICACIÓN
PUBLICATION

COSECHA
VINTAGE

PUNTAJE
SCORE



LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS

2023
2023

93
90

LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS
DESCORCHADOS
LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS
DESCORCHADOS
JAMES SUCKLING
ROBERT PARKER
LA CAV
JAMES SUCKLING

2022
2021
2020
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017

92
90
90
93
90
92
90
90
92
90

PUBLICACIÓN
PUBLICATION

COSECHA
VINTAGE

PUNTAJE
SCORE

P I N O T  N O I R



LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS

2023
2023

92
92
SUPER PRECIO ROSÉ
SUPER PRICE ROSÉ

DESCORCHADOS
LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS
LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS
VINOUS
TIM ATKIN
JAMES SUCKLING
ROBERT PARKER
LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS
TIM ATKIN
JAMES SUCKLING
ROBERT PARKER

2022
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

91
91
91
92
90
90
93
91
90
92
92
93
91
90

PUBLICACIÓN
PUBLICATION

COSECHA
VINTAGE

PUNTAJE
SCORE



LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS

2023
2023

93
90

LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS
TIM ATKIN
DESCORCHADOS
DESCORCHADOS
DESCORCHADOS
JAMES SUCKLING
WINE & SPIRITS

2022
2022
2022
2020
2019
2018
2018
2017

93
90
91
92
91
90
92
90

PUBLICACIÓN
PUBLICATION

COSECHA
VINTAGE

PUNTAJE
SCORE



LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS

2023
2023

93
91

DESCORCHADOS
LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS
LA CAV
LA CAV

2021
2020
2020
2018
2017

91
92
91
91
93

PUBLICACIÓN
PUBLICATION

COSECHA
VINTAGE

PUNTAJE
SCORE

C H A R D O N N  A Y



LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS

2023
2023

92
91

DESCORCHADOS
TIM ATKIN
JAMES SUCKLING
ROBERT PARKER
DESCORCHADOS
TIM ATKIN
JAMES SUCKLING
DESCORCHADOS
JAMES SUCKLING
ROBERT PARKER
DESCORCHADOS
JAMES SUCKLING
ROBERT PARKER
LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS
TIM ATKIN
JAMES SUCKLING
ROBERT PARKER
LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS
LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS
DESCORCHADOS
DESCORCHADOS
DESCORCHADOS
DESCORCHADOS
DESCORCHADOS
DECANTER WORLD WINE 
AWARDS (UK)

2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010

93
91
91
90
93
91
91
92
91
90
90
91
90
90
93
90
91
90
90
92
92
92
92
92
91
92
91
MEDALLA ORO
GOLD MEDAL

PUBLICACIÓN
PUBLICATION

COSECHA
VINTAGE

PUNTAJE
SCORE

S A U V I G N O N  B L A N C  


